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ispitni centar

Datum 12.3.2013

REZULTATI IZ PREDMETA:

ENGLESKI JEZIK IX

Broj osvojenih

Ime i prezime Sifra uéenika bodova Skola Mentor
Prvo mjesto BRANKO TESANOVIC 3435577125 104.00 JU OS 'PAVLE ROVINSKI' PODGORICA MARIJANA DRLJEVIC VLAHOVIC
Drugo mjesto NIKOLINA BELADA 3435981012 102.00 JU OS 'NJEGOS' CETINJE DOBRILA POPOVIC
Drugo mjesto JELENA SARANOVIC 3435706632 102.00 JU OS 'Blazo Jokov Orlandié¢' BAR VALENTINA MANDIC

Treée mjesto - - -
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Ime

BRANKO
NIKOLINA
JELENA
FILIP
ANDRIJA
TEODORA
CONOR
ANA MARIJA
MILICA
MARINA
SARA
ILIJA
JOVANA
DAMIR
KLAUDIJA
NIKICA
SARA
MIRKO
FILIP
SELMA
DANIJELA
VIKTOR
NIKOLA
SARA
DANILO
KRSTO
LAURA
ANASTASIJA

Prezime

TESANOVIC
BELADA
SARANOVIC
VvuJovIC
Jovovic
MOJoviC
PETERSON
VISNJIC
PRELEVIC
LUKIC
DRAGICEVIC
NIKCEVIC
SCEPANOVIC
STANOJEVIC
ABAT
DURANOVIC
GLOMAZIC
MILICIC
PERISIC
VISNJIC
ANTIC
LJEKOCEVIC
MUMIN
MICUNOVIC
TOSIC
VvUuLOVIC
RADULOVIC
CEPRNIC

Sifra

3435577125
3435981012
3435706632
3435964700
3435478347
3435735052
3435579578
3435712877
3435304173
3435760286
3435632113
3435433222
3435734745
3435267687
3435948576
3435666758
3435537760
3435426620
3435409683
3435307243
3435154447
3435287829
3435871924
3435579199
3435598757
3435948618
3435742868
3435439640

Broj osvojenih
bodova

104.00
102.00
102.00
97.00
95.00
94.00
93.00
93.00
92.00
89.00
77.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
69.00

Skola

JU 0S 'PAVLE ROVINSKI' PODGORICA

JU 08 'NJEGOS' CETINJE

JU 08 'Blazo Jokov Orlandié¢' BAR

JU OS 'OLGA GOLOVIC' NIKSIC

JU OS 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA
JU OS 'ILIJA KISIC' ZELENIKA

JU 0S 'DRAGO MILOVIC' TIVAT

JU OS 'MILEVA LAJOVIC-LALATOVIC' NIKSIC
JU 0S8 'Savo Pejanovié¢' Podgorica

JU OS 'Blazo Jokov Orlandi¢' BAR

JU 0S8 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

JU 08 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU 08 'NJEGOS' CETINJE

JU 08 'BRACA RIBAR' NIKSIC

JU 0S 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA
JU 0S8 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

JU 08 'LUKA SIMONOVIC' NIKSIC

JU OS 'OLGA GOLOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'MARKO MILJANOV' - BIJELO POLJE
JU 08 “DRUGA OSNOVNA SKOLA” Budva
JU OS "Mahmut Leki¢" Tuzi

JU OS 'Dr Dragi$a Ivanovi¢' Podgorica

JU OS 'MILEVA LAJOVIC-LALATOVIC' NIKSIC
JU 0S8 'SALKO ALJKOVIC' PLJEVLJA

JU 08 'NJEGOS, KOTOR

JU 08 “DRUGA OSNOVNA SKOLA” Budva
JU OS 'DASO PAVICIC' HERCEG NOVI

Mentor

MARIJANA DRLJEVIC VLAHOVIC
DOBRILA POPOVIC
VALENTINA MANDIC
LJUBICA KOPRIVICA
VESNA STANKOVIC
MIRJANA TOMIC
MELITA KLAKOR
JELENA MRKAIC
DANIJELA RADOMAN
VALENTINA MANDIC
ANA JANICIC

MILANKA BOROVINIC
DRAGANA DRLJEVIC
DOBRILA POPOVIC
MIRJANA VUKOVIC
VESNA STANKOVIC
ANA JANICIC

OLIVERA BUROVIC
LJUBICA KOPRIVICA
TATJANA DAMJANOVIC
NENAD BULATOVIC
ANA SAVICEVIC
DANICA NOVAKOVIC
JELENA MRKAIC
JELENA RAONIC
DIJANA FRANCESKOVIC
NATASA KORAC
ZAGORKA SIJERKOVIC




29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Ime

MIA
ZELJKO
DANILO
ALEKSA
NADA
JANA
LUKA
PAVLE
MILOVAN
BALSA
JELKA
KSENIJA
TIJANA
PETAR
FILIP
ALEKSANDRA
ANDREA
ELENA
SERGEJ
MARIJA
STEFANI
VUK
TIJANA
LUKA
SARA
ZERINA
KATARINA
MILANA

Prezime

MEDOJEVIC
MIJUSKOVIC
DUKANOVIC
TOMANOVIC
vuJovié
BELJKAS
LEPOSAVIC
LONCOVIC
PEJOVIC
POPOVIC
TADIC
BRAJOVIC
Jovovic
KAZIC
SARIC
BRASANAC
DURASKOVIC
PERUNICIC
STANOVCIC
DUKANOVIC
ERAKOVIC
ILIC

KRUTA
POPOVIC
vuJovIC
BOSOVIC
MARNIKOVIC
SAVOVIC

Sifra

3435327150
3435662203
3435300100
3435731702
3435143482
3435882608
3435103204
3435212756
3435354273
3435837417
3435225841
3435410854
3435202219
3435398611
3435534900
3435940291
3435819161
3435421332
3435593032
3435135188
3435584879
3435631111
3435349389
3435156913
3435980111
3435773940
3435562930
3435797455

Broj osvojenih
bodova

69.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
62.00
62.00
62.00

Skola

JU 0S8 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA
JU OS 'RATKO ZARIC' NIKSIC

JU 0S 'VLADIMIR NAZOR' PODGORICA

JU 0S 'RISTAN PAVLOVIC' PLJEVLJA

JU OS 'Blazo Jokov Orlandi¢' BAR

JU 08 'SALKO ALJKOVIC' PLJEVLJA

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU OS 'LUKA SIMONOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA

JU 0S 'PAVLE ROVINSKI' PODGORICA

JU OS 'RATKO ZARIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'VLADO MILIC' PODGORICA

JU 08 'BRACA RIBAR' NIKSIC

JU OS 'VUK KARADZIC' SA P.O. PODGORICA
JU 0S8 'Vladislav SI. Ribnikar' Rasovo-Bijelo Polje
JU 0S 'RISTAN PAVLOVIC' PLJEVLJA

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU O8 'RISTAN PAVLOVIC' PLJEVLJA

JU OS 'NJEGOS, KOTOR

JU OS 'RATKO ZARIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'LUKA SIMONOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 0S8 'BRANKO BOZOVIC' Podgorica

JU OS 'MEKSIKO' BAR

JU 0S 'IVO VISIN' KOTOR

JU 0S 'PAVLE ROVINSKI' PODGORICA

JU 0S8 'SALKO ALJKOVIC' PLJEVLJA

JU OS 'Marsal Tito' Ulcinj

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN',
PODGORICA

Mentor

VESNA STANKOVIC

NEVENKA NIKCEVIC
SVETLANA POPOVIC

TANJA MILIC

VALENTINA MANDIC-PANDURICA
JELENA RAONIC

DRAGANA DRLJEVIC

OLIVERA BUROVIC

ZORKA VELIMIROVIC
MARIJANA DRLJEVICVLAHOVIC
NEVENKA NIKCEVIC

MAJA FILIPOVIC

MIRJANA VUKOVIC

ILZA SPAHIC

ANDRIJANA BALTIC

TANJA MALIDZAN

DRAGANA DRLJEVIC

TANJA MILIC

DIJANA FRANCESKOVIC
NEVENKA NIKCEVIC

OLIVERA BUROVIC

SASA KESTNER

ADELA BAHOVIC

VESNA POPOVIC

MARIJANA DRLJEVICVLAHOVIC
JELENA RAONIC

ALLMIRA DASHARAMI
TATJANA BURKOVIC




57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Ime

MONIKA
FEDA
BOZIDAR
KRISTINA
BOJAN
IVAN
NIKOLETA
MASA
VUKOTA
NINA
DARJA

LAZAR

ANDRIJA
DALILA
MILICA

JOVANA
LEUDRITA
DORIAN
VIKTOR
FILIP
MARIJA
SARA
MEDINA
NERMINA
DAMJAN
SAVA
STEFAN
MIRKO

Prezime

vuJisic
ALEKSIC
BRAUNOVIC
GOJACANIN
JOVANOVIC
NOVAKOVIC
CETKOVIC
LABAN
LAKICEVIC
MITROVIC
JOVANOVIC

NEDOVIC

PAVICEVIC
AJDARPASIC
FUSTIC

MARKOVIC
MUSTAFA
PJESCIC
POPOVIC
RADONJIC
RADOVIC
SALATIC
DELIC
DURAKOVIQ
LAKOCEVIC
MAROVIC
UKROPINA
DUKIC

Sifra

3435470672
3435385607
3435903152
3435354896
3435151255
3435595424
3435844989
3435497559
3435278517
3435193505
3435694320

3435607534

3435365983
3435592197
3435634680

3435712415
3435312493
3435578205
3435196578
3435542481
3435235923
3435697438
3435695736
3435322677
3435329744
3435146601
3435726997
3435299712

Broj osvojenih

bodova
62.00
61.00
61.00
60.00
59.00
59.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
57.00

57.00

57.00
56.00
56.00

56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.00

Skola

JU OS 'DUSAN KORAC' BIJELO POLJE

JU 08 'Savo Pejanovié' Podgorica

JU 0S 21. MAJ' PODGORICA

JU 0$ 'MARKO MILJANOV' - BIJELO POLJE
JU OS 'BRANKO BOZOVIC' Podgorica

JU 08 “DRUGA OSNOVNA SKOLA” Budva
JU OS 'NJEGOS' CETINJE

JU OS 'VUK KARADZIC' BERANE

JU OS "Stefan Mitrov Ljubiga" Budva

JU 0S 'VLADIMIR NAZOR' PODGORICA

JU 0S8 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN!,
PODGORICA

JU 08 'LOVCENSKI PARTIZANSKI ODRED'
CETINJE

JU OS 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA
JU 08 'Bozidar Vukovi¢ Podgoriéanin' Podgorica

JU OS 'Aleksa-Beco Dilas' Ravna Rijeka, Bijelo
Polje
JU OS 'ALEKSA PILAS BECO' MOJKOVAC

JU OS 'Marsal Tito' Ulcinj

JU OS "Stefan Mitrov Ljubiga" Budva

JU 08 'VUKO JOVOVIC' DANILOVGRAD
JU OS 'Radojica Perovi¢' Podgorica

JU 08 'Anto Dedovi¢' Bar

JU OS 'ILIJA KISIC' ZELENIKA

JU 08 'BOSKO BUHA' PLJEVLJA

JU OS 'BEDRI ELEZAGA' VLADIMIR-ULCINJ
JU 0S8 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

JU 0S 'MIRKO SRZENTIC' PETROVAC
JU OS 'OLGA GOLOVIC' NIKSIC

JU OS 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

Mentor

SANJA RADONJIC
DANIJELA RADOMAN
DUSAN VUKANIC
TATJANA DAMJANOVIC
SASKA KESTNER
BRANKA BULATOVIC
DOBRILA POPOVIC
ELIDA CRNOVRSANIN
JOVANA MICUNOVIC
SVETLANA POPOVIC
TATJANA BURKOVIC

LIDIJA ZEKOVIC

ZORKA VELIMIROVIC
DUSICA MARKOVIC
NEDZMIJA PUZOVIC

MARINA KUC

HINDA LLOLLOVIQ
NATASA DRCELIC
MIRELA BACKOVIC
RADOJKA DRAGANIC
ZORICA PEROVIC
MIRJANA TOMIC
EMINA SALIHOVIC
LULJETA CUROVIQ
ANA JANICIC

KAJA LAZAREVIC
LJUBICA KOPRIVICA
RAJKA VUKSANOVIC




85
86
87
88

89
9
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Ime

MELDIN
IGOR
ILHANA
BALSA

DAJANA
NIJAZ
ADNAN
LUKA
EMA
LANA
NIKOLA
NIKOLA
ESMIRA
JOVANA
BOSKO
DANILO
MILOS
TEODORA
MARIJA
DRAZEN
NORA
KATARINA
LUKA
VLADIMIR
TAMARA
NEBOJSA
ANDRIJA
KRISTINE

Prezime

DRESKOVIC
FRANOVIC
KOJIC
KRUSCIC
ORLOVIC
BECIROVIC
ECO
JOVANOVIC
KURGAS
VUJOSEVIC
DUSEVIC
LADIC

LJULJANOVIC

MARSENIC
NIKCEVIC
ANDELIC
BOSKOVIC
GORDIJAN
KNEZEVIC
MANDIC
SEKULIC
KARADZIC
MIJUSKOVIC
NIKOLIC
CuPIC
KRIVOKAPIC
PoGoVIC
CAMAJ

Sifra

3435834055
3435295050
3435119528
3435934065

3435262328
3435796776
3435598078
3435481531
3435993878
3435824218
3435804487
3435116267
3435577629
3435557565
3435717090
3435393782
3435221186
3435727915
3435457384
3435536164
3435192135
3435361686
3435139662
3435904261
3435119306
3435958144
3435258543
3435405584

Broj osvojenih

bodova
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00

53.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
49.00
48.00
47.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
44.00
44.00
43.00
42.00

Skola

JU 08 'Hajro Sahmanovi¢' Plav
JU OS 'MIRKO SRZENTIC' PETROVAC
JU 0S8 'Hajro Sahmanovi¢' Plav

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN',
PODGORICA

JU 08 "Stefan Mitrov Ljubiga" Budva

JU 0S '9.MAJ' SUTIVAN BIJELO POLJE

JU 08 'Vladislav SI. Ribnikar' Rasovo-Bijelo Polje
JU 08 'Risto Ratkovi¢' Bijelo Polje

JU OS 'DUSAN KORAC' BIJELO POLJE

JU 0S 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU OS "Mahmut Leki¢" Tuzi

JU 08 'MILAN VUKOTIC' GOLUBOVCI

JU 0S '29. NOVEMBAR' PODGORICA

JU OS 'DUSAN KORAC' BIJELO POLJE

JU O8 'MILIJA NIKCEVIC' KLICEVO-NIKSIC
JU OS 'ALEKSA DILAS BECO' MOJKOVAC
JU OS 'MILEVA LAJOVIC-LALATOVIC' NIKSIC
JU 08 'Savo Pejanovié' Podgorica

JU 0S 'BRANKO BOZOVIC' Podgorica

JU 08 'BRACA LABUDOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'BRACA RIBAR' NIKSIC

JU 0S 'DUSAN OBRADOVIC' ZABLJAK

JU 08 'MILIJA NIKCEVIC' KLICEVO-NIKSIC
JU 08 'Risto Ratkovi¢' Bijelo Polje

JU OS 'Anto Pedovié' Bar

JU 08 'BRACA LABUDOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'Risto Ratkovi¢' Bijelo Polje

JU 0S 'JEDINSTVO' PODGORICA

Mentor

SEMIH KOJIC

KAJA LAZAREVIC
SEMIH KOJIC
TATJANA BURKOVIC

MARIJA VUKICEVIC
MARINA VUKICEVIC
ANDRIJANA BALTIC
GORAN DROBNJAK
SANJA RADONJIC
RAJKA VUKSANOVIC
ANA LAKOVIC
DRAGANA STANOVIC
SENADA KAJOSEVIC
SANJA RADONJIC
MIRA BUKANOVIC
MARINA SCEKIC
VESNA GUZINA
DANIJELA RADOMAN
SASA KESTNER
SANDRA VUJADINOVIC
MIRJANA VUSOVIC
SRETEN LAZAREVIC
MIRA BUKANOVIC
GORAN DROBNJAK
ZORICA PEROVIC
SANDRA VUJADINOVIC
GORAN DROBNJAK
ROZA JUNCAJ




113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126

Ime

MASA
NADJA
EDONA
MILICA
MILICA
MILENA
TIJANA
JASMINA
ANES
KSENIJA
EDITA

ADELISA
ANDRIJANA
JOVANA

Prezime

RAZNATOVIC
STIJEPOVIC
ZENELI
ZIVKOVIC
DABANOVIC
PAVLICIC
ZIVKOVIC
KORAC
BAJROVIC
BORICIC
OMEROVIC

ADROVIC
SPANJEVIC
MARAS

Sifra

3435286632
3435572613
3435126395
3435477497
3435649694
3435764481
3435247485
3435702998
3435185740
3435360405
3435662073

3435266660
3435636772
3435740631

Broj osvojenih

bodova
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.00
37.00
36.00
35.00

33.00
28.00
20.00

Skola

JU 0S 'BORO VUKMIROVIC' CETINJE

JU OS 'DUSAN OBRADOVIC' ZABLJAK

JU 0S 'BEDRI ELEZAGA' VLADIMIR-ULCINJ
JU OS 'Janko Miéunovi¢' Moétanica, Niksi¢

JU OS 'JOVAN TOMASEVIC' VIRPAZAR, BAR
JU 08 'VLADO MILIC' PODGORICA

JU OS 'Janko Miéunovi¢' Moétanica, Niksi¢

JU 08 'Mahmut Adrovié' Petnijica

JU OS 'SRBIJA' BAR

JU OS 'Bozidar Vukovi¢ Podgori¢anin' Podgorica

JU OS8 'PAVLE ZIZIC' NJEGNJEVO, BIJELO
POLJE

JU 08 "Milomir Palovi¢", Lozna, Bijelo Polje
JU OS 'DUSAN OBRADOVIC' ZABLJAK
JU 08 'GORNJA ZETA', SRPSKA, Podgorica

Mentor

SUZANA KRIVOKAPIC
SRETEN LAZAREVIC
LULJETA AVDIU
VESNA BURKOVIC
RADA VUKOSAVOVIC
MAJA FILIPOVIC
VESNA BURKOVIC
ENIS SUJKOVIC
RAJNA POPOVIC
BILJANA JOVIC

AJAN MUCEVIC

NATASA BULATOVIC
SRETEN LAZAREVIC

DRAGANA MADZAROVIC




